Eisenacher Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften der Frauen 2011/12
09.10.2011 - 30.10.2011

Platz:

1

a A WON

Name:

Eichmann, Claudia
Nikoleizig, Alexandra
Leischner, Anja
Haserodt, Susann

Hopfgarten, Sylvana

Eisenach - Bowlingcenter Eisenach

Club / Verein:

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

1. Eisenacher BV 2000

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

1. Eisenacher BV 2000

LV:

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Ges. Pins:

2.098
1.966
1.898
1.822
1.564

Spiele:
12
12
12
12
12

Schnitt:
174,83
163,83
158,17
151,83
130,33



Eisenacher Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften der Frauen 2011/12
Finale

Platz Name

1

Eichmann, Claudia

Nikoleizig, Alexandra

Leischner, Anja

Haserodt, Susann

Hopfgarten, Sylvana

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
1.040 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 173,33 HI: 201

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
944 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 157,33 HI: 182

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
1.005 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 167,50 HI: 213

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
975 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 162,50 HI: 186

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
832 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 138,67 HI: 175

LV
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THUO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

154

151

169

180

111

Ubertrag

1.058
137 192

1.022
160 127

893
213 187

847
175 137

732
175 155

30.10.2011

Eisenach - Bowlingcenter

Schnitt

174,83
156 201

163,83
157 182

158,17
158 137

151,83
145 186

130,33
144 125

Spiele

12
200

12
167

12
141

12
152

12
122

Eisenach

Pins
2.098

1.966

1.898

1.822

1.564



Eisenacher Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften der Frauen 2011/12
Vorrunde

Platz Name

1

Eichmann, Claudia

Nikoleizig, Alexandra

Leischner, Anja

Haserodt, Susann

Hopfgarten, Sylvana

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
1.058 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 176,33 HI: 201

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
1.022 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 170,33 HI: 224

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
893 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 148,83 HI: 204

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
847 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 141,17 HI: 170

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
732 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 122,00 HI: 162

LV
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THUO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

156

177

152

126

93

178

155

138

148

128

187

139

134

146

107

09.10.2011

Eisenach - Bowlingcenter

Schnitt

176,33
160 201

170,33
150 177

148,83
152 204

141,17
117 140

122,00
162 128

Spiele

176

224

113

170

114

6

Eisenach

Pins
1.058

1.022

893

847

732



